
Concrete Safety Repair Dumpster Enclosures-Clean & Repair

Fence-Perimeter-Chainlink-Vinyl-6' Garage Door-Maintenance

Gate-Access System-Loops Gate-Entry Access System
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Gate-Sensors Gates-Swing-Entry

Gates-Swing-Entry-Operators Landscape Renovation

Lights-Exterior Lights-Exterior
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Lights-Exterior Mailboxes

Paint-Exterior Paving-Asphalt-Overlay

Paving-Asphalt-Repair, Sealcoat & 

Restripe
Pool-Cover-Loop Loc
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Pool-Deck-Resurface Roof-Composition-Asphalt-Phase 1

Roof-Gutters & Downspouts Siding & Trim Repair

Siding-Inspection Sign-Entry-Clean & Repair
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Sign-Entry-Replace Signs-Building & Carport

Signs-Building & Carport Signs-Building & Carport

Spa-Cover Treework
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Weak (0-35%) Fair (36-70%) Strong (71-100%)

April 10, 2025 Funding Plan Summary

Year
Percent 

Funded

Inflation Adjusted 

Ideal Balance

Starting

 Balance

Annual 

Contribution

Interest 

Income

Tax 

Liability

Inflation

Adjusted

Expenditures

2025 35% 991,006 346,952 109,100 0 0 (39,565)

2026 40% 1,047,746 416,487 112,372 0 0 (230,801)

2027 32% 920,946 298,058 115,743 0 0 (20,461)

2028 39% 1,005,125 393,340 119,215 0 0 (334,752)

2029 23% 784,647 177,802 122,790 0 0 (45,098)

2030 30% 855,023 255,495 126,473 0 0 (46,573)

2031 36% 925,337 335,395 130,267 0 0 (3,566)

2032 44% 1,038,752 462,096 134,174 0 0 0 

2033 52% 1,155,732 596,270 138,199 0 0 (2,498)

2034 58% 1,270,279 731,971 142,344 0 0 (54,480)

2035 61% 1,334,277 819,834 146,613 0 0 (624,821)

2036 40% 850,778 341,626 151,011 0 0 (11,028)

2037 49% 981,368 481,609 155,540 0 0 (2,757)

2038 57% 1,120,308 634,392 160,206 0 0 (348,581)

2039 48% 923,171 446,017 165,011 0 0 (76,992)

2040 53% 999,723 534,037 169,960 0 0 (17,220)

2041 60% 1,136,559 686,777 175,058 0 0 (4,565)

2042 67% 1,286,169 857,270 180,309 0 0 (62,324)

2043 71% 1,379,810 975,255 185,717 0 0 (16,466)

2044 75% 1,519,801 1,144,506 191,288 0 0 (62,988)

2045 79% 1,614,966 1,272,805 197,025 0 0 (31,912)

2046 83% 1,742,192 1,437,919 202,935 0 0 (35,464)

2047 86% 1,866,882 1,605,389 209,022 0 0 (29,998)

2048 89% 1,997,996 1,784,412 215,291 0 0 (535,689)

2049 89% 1,638,806 1,464,015 221,749 0 0 (489,182)

2050 89% 1,342,264 1,196,582 228,400 0 0 (20,143)

2051 93% 1,515,298 1,404,839 235,251 0 0 (369,692)

2052 94% 1,351,332 1,270,397 242,307 0 0 0 

2053 97% 1,557,058 1,512,704 249,575 0 0 0 

2054 100% 1,762,784 1,762,279 257,061 0 0 (154,003)

Total $5,190,005 $0 $0 ($3,671,621)

0.00% Investment Rate
30.00% Tax Rate
2.50% Inflation Rate
0.00% State Tax

Vintage Oaks Condominium
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Weak (0-35%) Fair (36-70%) Strong (71-100%)

Fully Funded at 30 Years

April 10, 2025 Funding Plan Summary

Year
Percent 

Funded

Inflation Adjusted 

Ideal Balance

Starting

 Balance

Annual 

Contribution

Interest 

Income

Tax 

Liability

Inflation

Adjusted

Expenditures

2025 35% 991,006 346,952 109,100 0 0 (39,565)

2026 40% 1,047,746 416,487 112,373 0 0 (230,801)

2027 32% 920,946 298,059 115,744 0 0 (20,461)

2028 39% 1,005,125 393,342 119,217 0 0 (334,752)

2029 23% 784,647 177,806 122,793 0 0 (45,098)

2030 30% 855,023 255,502 126,477 0 0 (46,573)

2031 36% 925,337 335,405 130,271 0 0 (3,566)

2032 44% 1,038,752 462,110 134,179 0 0 0 

2033 52% 1,155,732 596,290 138,205 0 0 (2,498)

2034 58% 1,270,279 731,997 142,351 0 0 (54,480)

2035 61% 1,334,277 819,868 146,622 0 0 (624,821)

2036 40% 850,778 341,668 151,020 0 0 (11,028)

2037 49% 981,368 481,660 155,551 0 0 (2,757)

2038 57% 1,120,308 634,454 160,217 0 0 (348,581)

2039 48% 923,171 446,091 165,024 0 0 (76,992)

2040 53% 999,723 534,123 169,975 0 0 (17,220)

2041 60% 1,136,559 686,878 175,074 0 0 (4,565)

2042 67% 1,286,169 857,387 180,326 0 0 (62,324)

2043 71% 1,379,810 975,389 185,736 0 0 (16,466)

2044 75% 1,519,801 1,144,659 191,308 0 0 (62,988)

2045 79% 1,614,966 1,272,979 197,047 0 0 (31,912)

2046 83% 1,742,192 1,438,114 202,959 0 0 (35,464)

2047 86% 1,866,882 1,605,609 209,048 0 0 (29,998)

2048 89% 1,997,996 1,784,658 215,319 0 0 (535,689)

2049 89% 1,638,806 1,464,289 221,779 0 0 (489,182)

2050 89% 1,342,264 1,196,886 228,432 0 0 (20,143)

2051 93% 1,515,298 1,405,175 235,285 0 0 (369,692)

2052 94% 1,351,332 1,270,768 242,344 0 0 0 

2053 97% 1,557,058 1,513,112 249,614 0 0 0 

2054 100% 1,762,784 1,762,726 257,103 0 0 (154,003)

Total $5,190,494 $0 $0 ($3,671,621)

0.00% Investment Rate
30.00% Tax Rate
2.50% Inflation Rate
0.00% State Tax

Vintage Oaks Condominium
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Weak (0-35%) Fair (36-70%) Strong (71-100%)

Baseline

April 10, 2025 Funding Plan Summary

Year
Percent 

Funded

Inflation Adjusted 

Ideal Balance

Starting

 Balance

Annual 

Contribution

Interest 

Income

Tax 

Liability

Inflation

Adjusted

Expenditures

2025 35% 991,006 346,952 117,933 0 0 (39,565)

2026 41% 1,047,746 425,320 117,933 0 0 (230,801)

2027 34% 920,946 312,451 117,933 0 0 (20,461)

2028 41% 1,005,125 409,922 117,933 0 0 (334,752)

2029 25% 784,647 193,103 117,933 0 0 (45,098)

2030 31% 855,023 265,937 117,933 0 0 (46,573)

2031 36% 925,337 337,297 117,933 0 0 (3,566)

2032 43% 1,038,752 451,663 117,933 0 0 0 

2033 49% 1,155,732 569,596 117,933 0 0 (2,498)

2034 54% 1,270,279 685,030 117,933 0 0 (54,480)

2035 56% 1,334,277 748,483 117,933 0 0 (624,821)

2036 28% 850,778 241,594 117,933 0 0 (11,028)

2037 36% 981,368 348,499 117,933 0 0 (2,757)

2038 41% 1,120,308 463,674 117,933 0 0 (348,581)

2039 25% 923,171 233,026 117,933 0 0 (76,992)

2040 27% 999,723 273,967 117,933 0 0 (17,220)

2041 33% 1,136,559 374,679 117,933 0 0 (4,565)

2042 38% 1,286,169 488,047 117,933 0 0 (62,324)

2043 39% 1,379,810 543,656 117,933 0 0 (16,466)

2044 42% 1,519,801 645,122 117,933 0 0 (62,988)

2045 43% 1,614,966 700,066 117,933 0 0 (31,912)

2046 45% 1,742,192 786,087 117,933 0 0 (35,464)

2047 47% 1,866,882 868,555 117,933 0 0 (29,998)

2048 48% 1,997,996 956,489 117,933 0 0 (535,689)

2049 33% 1,638,806 538,733 117,933 0 0 (489,182)

2050 12% 1,342,264 167,484 117,933 0 0 (20,143)

2051 18% 1,515,298 265,273 117,933 0 0 (369,692)

2052 1% 1,351,332 13,513 117,933 0 0 0 

2053 8% 1,557,058 131,446 117,933 0 0 0 

2054 14% 1,762,784 249,378 117,933 0 0 (154,003)

Total $3,537,976 $0 $0 ($3,671,621)

0.00% Investment Rate
30.00% Tax Rate
2.50% Inflation Rate
0.00% State Tax

Vintage Oaks Condominium
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April 10, 2025 Annual Expenditures Vintage Oaks Condominium

Year Amount  Item Description

6,150                                Clubhouse-Air Conditioning  Unit

1,333                                Clubhouse-Hot Water Heater

2,050                                Gate-Sensors

14,350                              Gates-Swing-Entry-Operators

1,640                                Pool-Cover-Loop Loc

1,333                                Pool-Pump-#1

6,150                                Sign-Entry-Replace

1,230                                Spa-Filter

3,280                                Spa-Heater

2,050                                Spa-Pumps

2025 39,565                         

1                                        

6,724                                Barkdust

5,547                                Clubhouse-Flooring-Carpet

8,405                                Clubhouse-Furnace

3,152                                Clubhouse-Office Equipment

3,677                                Clubhouse-Paint-Interior

3,152                                Concrete Safety Repair

3,362                                Pool-Furniture

1,366                                Pool-Pump-#2

194,156                            Roof-Composition-Asphalt-Phase 2

1,261                                Spa-Cover

2026 230,801                       

1                                        

14,538                              Clubhouse-Furniture

3,769                                Pool-Heater

2,154                                Treework

2027 20,461                         

1                                        

3,311                                Clubhouse-Appliances

3,311                                Clubhouse-Bathrooms-Renovation

1,214                                Clubhouse-Drinking Fountain

3,863                                Clubhouse-Exercise Equipment

3,311                                Clubhouse-Lights

497                                   Clubhouse-Window Treatments

883                                   Garage Door-Maintenance

3,311                                Gate-Access System-Loops

44,946                              Lights-Exterior

248,358                            Paint-Exterior

6,181                                Pool-Deck-Resurface

12,252                              Siding & Trim Repair

3,311                                Signs-Building & Carport
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April 10, 2025 Annual Expenditures Vintage Oaks Condominium

Year Amount  Item Description

2028 334,752                       

1                                        

3,621                                Clubhouse-Keyless Access System

2,602                                Clubhouse-Security Camera

5,657                                Landscape Renovation

31,860                              Paving-Asphalt-Repair, Sealcoat & Restripe

1,358                                Spa-Replaster & Tile Replacement

2029 45,098                         

1                                        

7,422                                Barkdust

18,555                              Gates-Swing-Entry

1,392                                Pool-Filter

16,885                              Pool-Replaster & Tile Replacement

2,319                                Treework

2030 46,573                         

1                                        

3,566                                Concrete Safety Repair

2031 3,566                           

1                                        

2,498                                Treework

2033 2,498                           

1                                        

8,193                                Barkdust

3,840                                Clubhouse-Office Equipment

6,400                                Landscape Renovation

36,047                              Paving-Asphalt-Repair, Sealcoat & Restripe

2034 54,480                         

1                                        

4,277                                Clubhouse-Flooring-Tile

360,174                            Fence-Perimeter-Chainlink-Vinyl-6'

15,535                              Mailboxes

209,934                            Paving-Asphalt-Overlay

1,706                                Pool-Pump-#1

33,194                              Roof-Gutters & Downspouts

2035 624,821                       

1                                        

4,035                                Concrete Safety Repair

4,304                                Pool-Furniture

2,690                                Treework

2036 11,028                         

1                                        
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April 10, 2025 Annual Expenditures Vintage Oaks Condominium

Year Amount  Item Description
2,757                                Spa-Pumps

2037 2,757                           

1                                        

9,043                                Barkdust

317,919                            Paint-Exterior

15,684                              Siding & Trim Repair

4,239                                Signs-Building & Carport

1,696                                Spa-Cover

2038 348,581                       

1                                        

4,635                                Clubhouse-Keyless Access System

3,331                                Clubhouse-Security Camera

18,104                              Gate-Entry Access System

7,241                                Landscape Renovation

40,784                              Paving-Asphalt-Repair, Sealcoat & Restripe

2,897                                Treework

2039 76,992                         

1                                        

5,196                                Clubhouse-Paint-Interior

2,969                                Gate-Sensors

2,375                                Pool-Cover-Loop Loc

1,930                                Pool-Pump-#2

4,750                                Spa-Heater

2040 17,220                         

1                                        

4,565                                Concrete Safety Repair

2041 4,565                           

1                                        

9,982                                Barkdust

4,679                                Clubhouse-Office Equipment

21,835                              Gates-Swing-Entry-Operators

22,709                              Pool-Replaster & Tile Replacement

3,119                                Treework

2042 62,324                         

1                                        

5,595                                Clubhouse-Exercise Equipment

8,952                                Pool-Deck-Resurface

1,918                                Spa-Replaster & Tile Replacement

2043 16,466                         

1                                        

8,652                                Clubhouse-Flooring-Carpet

8,193                                Landscape Renovation

46,143                              Paving-Asphalt-Repair, Sealcoat & Restripe
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April 10, 2025 Annual Expenditures Vintage Oaks Condominium

Year Amount  Item Description

2044 62,988                         

1                                        

10,077                              Clubhouse-Air Conditioning  Unit

2,183                                Clubhouse-Hot Water Heater

2,015                                Pool-Filter

2,183                                Pool-Pump-#1

10,077                              Sign-Entry-Replace

2,015                                Spa-Filter

3,359                                Treework

2045 31,912                         

1                                        

11,018                              Barkdust

13,773                              Clubhouse-Furnace

5,165                                Concrete Safety Repair

5,509                                Pool-Furniture

2046 35,464                         

1                                        

23,822                              Clubhouse-Furniture

6,176                                Pool-Heater

2047 29,998                         

1                                        

5,426                                Clubhouse-Appliances

5,426                                Clubhouse-Bathrooms-Renovation

1,990                                Clubhouse-Drinking Fountain

5,426                                Clubhouse-Lights

814                                   Clubhouse-Window Treatments

1,447                                Garage Door-Maintenance

5,426                                Gate-Access System-Loops

73,650                              Lights-Exterior

406,963                            Paint-Exterior

20,077                              Siding & Trim Repair

5,426                                Signs-Building & Carport

3,617                                Treework

2048 535,689                       

1                                        

5,933                                Clubhouse-Keyless Access System

4,264                                Clubhouse-Security Camera

9,270                                Landscape Renovation

52,207                              Paving-Asphalt-Repair, Sealcoat & Restripe

413,800                            Roof-Composition-Asphalt-Phase 1

3,708                                Spa-Pumps

2049 489,182                       

1                                        

12,162                              Barkdust
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April 10, 2025 Annual Expenditures Vintage Oaks Condominium

Year Amount  Item Description
5,701                                Clubhouse-Office Equipment

2,280                                Spa-Cover

2050 20,143                         

1                                        

5,843                                Concrete Safety Repair

359,953                            Roof-Composition-Asphalt-Phase 2

3,896                                Treework

2051 369,692                       

1                                        

13,424                              Barkdust

7,341                                Clubhouse-Paint-Interior

26,220                              Gate-Entry Access System

10,488                              Landscape Renovation

59,068                              Paving-Asphalt-Repair, Sealcoat & Restripe

2,727                                Pool-Pump-#2

30,541                              Pool-Replaster & Tile Replacement

4,195                                Treework

2054 154,003                       

1                                             

Total 3,671,621                    
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April 10, 2025 Starting Balance Distribution Vintage Oaks Condominium

Item Description
Useful

 Life

Life 

Left

Year

Replace

Future 

Replacement 

Cost

Ideal 

Balance

Actual 

Balance

Barkdust 4 2 2026 6,724$               5,043$                5,043$                  

Clubhouse-Air Conditioning  Unit 20 1 2025 6,150$               6,150$                6,150$                  

Clubhouse-Appliances 20 4 2028 3,311$               2,815$                2,815$                  

Clubhouse-Bathrooms-Renovation 20 4 2028 3,311$               2,815$                2,815$                  

Clubhouse-Drinking Fountain 20 4 2028 1,214$               1,032$                1,032$                  

Clubhouse-Exercise Equipment 15 4 2028 3,863$               3,091$                3,091$                  

Clubhouse-Flooring-Carpet 18 2 2026 5,547$               5,239$                5,239$                  

Clubhouse-Flooring-Tile 30 11 2035 4,277$               2,852$                -$                      

Clubhouse-Furnace 20 2 2026 8,405$               7,985$                7,985$                  

Clubhouse-Furniture 20 3 2027 14,538$             13,084$              13,084$                

Clubhouse-Hot Water Heater 20 1 2025 1,333$               1,333$                1,333$                  

Clubhouse-Keyless Access System 10 5 2029 3,621$               2,172$                -$                      

Clubhouse-Lights 20 4 2028 3,311$               2,815$                2,815$                  

Clubhouse-Office Equipment 8 2 2026 3,152$               2,758$                2,758$                  

Clubhouse-Paint-Interior 14 2 2026 3,677$               3,415$                3,415$                  

Clubhouse-Security Camera 10 5 2029 2,602$               1,561$                -$                      

Clubhouse-Window Treatments 20 4 2028 497$                   422$                   422$                     

Concrete Safety Repair 5 2 2026 3,152$               2,522$                2,522$                  

Dumpster Enclosures-Clean & Repair 50 42 2066 -$                   -$                    -$                      

Fence-Perimeter-Chainlink-Vinyl-6' 30 11 2035 360,174$           240,116$            -$                      

Garage Door-Maintenance 20 4 2028 883$                   751$                   751$                     

Gate-Access System-Loops 20 4 2028 3,311$               2,815$                2,815$                  

Gate-Entry Access System 15 15 2039 18,104$             1,207$                -$                      

Gate-Sensors 15 1 2025 2,050$               2,050$                2,050$                  

Gates-Swing-Entry 25 6 2030 18,555$             14,844$              -$                      

Gates-Swing-Entry-Operators 17 1 2025 14,350$             14,350$              14,350$                

Landscape Renovation 5 5 2029 5,657$               1,131$                -$                      

Lights-Exterior 20 4 2028 44,946$             38,204$              38,204$                

Mailboxes 30 11 2035 15,535$             10,357$              -$                      

Paint-Exterior 10 4 2028 248,358$           173,851$            794$                     

Paving-Asphalt-Overlay 30 11 2035 209,934$           139,956$            -$                      

Paving-Asphalt-Repair, Sealcoat & Restripe 5 5 2029 31,860$             6,372$                -$                      

Pool-Cover-Loop Loc 15 1 2025 1,640$               1,640$                1,640$                  

Pool-Deck-Resurface 15 4 2028 6,181$               4,945$                4,945$                  

Pool-Filter 15 6 2030 1,392$               928$                   -$                      

Pool-Furniture 10 2 2026 3,362$               3,026$                3,026$                  

Pool-Heater 20 3 2027 3,769$               3,392$                3,392$                  

Pool-Pump-#1 10 1 2025 1,333$               1,333$                1,333$                  

Pool-Pump-#2 14 2 2026 1,366$               1,268$                1,268$                  

Pool-Replaster & Tile Replacement 12 6 2030 16,885$             9,850$                -$                      

Roof-Composition-Asphalt-Phase 1 25 25 2049 413,800$           16,552$              -$                      

Roof-Composition-Asphalt-Phase 2 25 2 2026 194,156$           186,389$            186,389$              

Roof-Gutters & Downspouts 30 11 2035 33,194$             22,130$              -$                      

Siding & Trim Repair 10 4 2028 12,252$             8,577$                8,577$                  

Siding-Inspection 50 43 2067 -$                   -$                    -$                      

Sign-Entry-Clean & Repair 50 41 2065 -$                   -$                    -$                      

Sign-Entry-Replace 20 1 2025 6,150$               6,150$                6,150$                  
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April 10, 2025 Starting Balance Distribution Vintage Oaks Condominium

Item Description
Useful

 Life

Life 

Left

Year

Replace

Future 

Replacement 

Cost

Ideal 

Balance

Actual 

Balance

Signs-Building & Carport 10 4 2028 3,311$               2,318$                2,318$                  

Spa-Cover 12 2 2026 1,261$               1,156$                1,156$                  

Spa-Filter 20 1 2025 1,230$               1,230$                1,230$                  

Spa-Heater 15 1 2025 3,280$               3,280$                3,280$                  

Spa-Pumps 12 1 2025 2,050$               2,050$                2,050$                  

Spa-Replaster & Tile Replacement 14 5 2029 1,358$               970$                   -$                      

Treework 3 3 2027 2,154$               718$                   718$                     

. 1,762,528$        991,006$            346,952$              

54 Excess Funds 0                            

Investment Rate 0.00%     Contingency -$                    -$                      
Tax Rate 30.00%     Total 991,006$            346,952$              

Inflation Rate 2.50%

Contingency Rate 0.00%
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